7%

VBET MMepua nira
2025/26 13th round, Match #97

Friday, 25.10.2025, 14:00, , Horodenka. 11°C. Spectators: 450

«Probiy» Horodenka

25 Kovalenko Maksym
22 Havryliuk Nazar

3 Bilyil. (C)

16 Huk lhor

2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
31 Borysevych Roman
15 Kharuk Ruslan

30 Felipovych Vladyslav
6

7

10 Orynchak Bohdan

Substitutes

1

44 Pasichnyk Valentyn
90 Babanin Vladyslav
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
26 Holodryha Roman
17 Volynets Danylo
23

8 Dryhan Bohdan
19 Dmytruk Ivan

11 Sondei lvan

9 Pylypchuk Danylo
77 Palahniuk Vasyl

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

Referee:

Maliar Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Udovenko Serhii
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh

4th Official:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr

0:0

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol

1

39
14
84
66
10
32
19
33
9

29

Zhupanskyi Vitalii
Balan Denys

Bilyi Roman

Kusyi Andrii
Melnyk Oleksandr
Hahun Roman
Petko Serhii (C)
Vilkhovyi Andrii
Sydorenko Vladyslav
Nych Nazarii
Remeniak Artur

Substitutes

55
25
44
20
77
8

16
21
13

Zadereiko Anton
Horin Vitalii
Koreshkov Valentyn
Orobets Ivan
Kovaliuk Roman
Panchyshyn Orest
Radchenko Maksym
Tkachuk Andrii
Rohachov Nikita

Coach
Feshchuk Maksym
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VBET Mepwa nira, 2025/26, 13th round, Match #97
Friday, 25.10.2025, 14:00, , Horodenka. 11°C. Spectators: 450

«Probiy» Horodenka 0:0 «Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol
6 .
11 Sondei Ivan N 26
, 32 Petko Serhii
63 N 77 Kovaliuk Roman
, 19 Vilkhovyi Andrii
63 N 8 Panchyshyn Orest
, 9 Nych Nazarii
63 N 20 Orobets Ivan
74' 8 Panchyshyn Orest
30 Felipovych Vladyslav 4 79
90 Babanin Vladyslav
7 |
9 Pylypchuk Danylo N 9
10 Orynchak Bohdan 82'
, 10 Hahun Roman
86 i 16 Radchenko Maksym
86' 66 Melnyk Oleksandr
, 29 Remeniak Artur
90+1 ™ 13 Rohachov Nikita
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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